
2024 BBU Committee List

Advertising & Public Relations

Trey Scherer – Chair
Leon Anderson
Amy Ballard
Mackie Bounds
Chris Chick
Sarah Clark
Camaron and Erin Cox
Kalli Ellis
Tyler Gwosdz
Clark Jones
Joey and Lauren Landry
Brad Lindstorm
Alyssa Lyssy
Gary Parker
Mona Scherer
Beau Lasater
Marilynn Teague
Lanny Tillery

By-Laws

Bill Carr – Chair
Mackie Bounds – Co-Chair
Ty Agee
Leon Anderson
Brian Engleman
Roger Holden
Alyssa Lyssy
Rodney Morgan
Michael Radwanski
Dalton Skinner
Cullin Smith

Ethics

Mackie Bounds – Chair
Lorenzo Lasaster – Co-Chair
Steve Emmons
Dalton Skinner
Mike Moss
John Evangelo
Bob Siddons
Allison Wells

Breed Improvement

Clark Jones – Chair
Mackie Bounds
Charlie Bradbury
Erin Brown
Jim Colvin
Kelly Cupp
Steve Emmons
Larry Ellis
Larry Lairmore
Lorenzo Lasater
Judy Long
Randy Mason
Kendall Mckenzie
Josh Morrison
Bill Pendergrass
JR Ramirez
Bruce Robbins
Justin Ryals
Trey Scherer
Robert Scott
Jared Strickland
Brent Sherrod
Lauren Lyssy
Dr. Andy Herring – Advisor
Dr. Ky Pohler - Advisor
Dr. David Riley – Advisor
Dr. Matt Spangler – Advisor
Dr. Troy Rowan – Advisor

Finance & Audit

Ray Walther – Chair
Leon Anderson
Amy Ballard
Grace Dailey
Gerald Galbraith
Barb Gillespie
Kendall Mckenzie
JR Ramirez
Kathy Skinner
Bob Siddons
Charles Albright
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Membership

Dave Lofton – Chair
Kris Fore – Co-Chair
Debbie Cheatham
Jacob Couch
Tim Couch
Jerry Davis
Gary Delz
Chandler Gilbert
Paul Gremillion
Jennifer Hahn
Jimmy Keene
Gary Parker
John Pierson
Coby Pritchett
Mike Radwanski
John Rediger
Cullin Smith
Linda K Smith
Lanny Tillery
Kathy Walther
Bill Wilson
Jimmy Chastain
Marilyn Teague
Kirk Schlemmer

Seedstock Marketing

Larry Meacham – Chair
Erin Brown
Debbie Cheatham
Chris Chick
Cindy Emmons
Kris Fore
John Gillespie
Anthony Grayson
Gary Halepeska
TJ Jackson
Robert Scott
Cullin Smith
Jimmy Chastain

JBBA Adult

Darrell Glaser – Chair
Kendal Beason
Nate Compton
Lee Compton
Debbie Elder-Friend
Kalli Ellis
Sherri Ellis
Steve Emmons
Vicente Garza Jr.
Nancy Gilmore
Jason Hendrick
Aaron Low
Alyssa Lyssy
Jeanne O’Connor
Alex Ramirez
Allison Wells
Meagan Mullins
Marsha Siptak
Lisa Howell
DeAnn Seal
Carol Cappadonna

Long Range Planning

Lorenzo Lasater – Chair
Mackie Bounds
Colson Cannon
Jim Colvin
Kris Fore
Brett Hill
Dave Loftin
Mike Moss
Justin Ryals
Trey Scherer
Bob Siddons
Javier Solis
Derek Thompson
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Convention

Cindy Emmons – Chair
Laurel Kelley - Co-Chair
Kylie McIntosh - Co-Chair
Mona Scherer
Bobby Bryan
Debbie Cheatham
Pam Colvin
Erin Cox
Marshall Curl
Grace Dailey
Fran Ditta
Shawn Duren
Bub Epley
Nancy Epley
Vicente Garza
Dave Loftin
Larry Meacham
Marilyn Scherer
Bonnie Siddons
Kathy Skinner
Linda Smith
Carolyn Wachsmann
Marie Welkener
Brenda Woelfel

International

Kalli Ellis – Chair
Jon Garza – Co-Chair
Luis Ayala
Casey Ballard
Sarah Clark
Arthur Epley
Gary Frenzel
Vicente Garza Jr.
Ruben Gutierrez
Lauren Lyssy
John Pierson
Kito Saenz
Bill Wilson

Commercial Marketing

Clay Howell – Chair
Larry Meacham – Co-Chair
Derek Frenzel
Brett Hill
Larry Lairmore
Lawernce Lyssy
Michael Radwanski
Robert Scott
Damon Thompson
Justin Williams
Melvin Scherer Jr.
Charles Albright


